
MEETINGS AND EVENTS



Inclusions:
Overnight accomodation, room sharing
Buffet: breakfast, lunch, dinner, two snacks
Use of venue with basic set up & standard equipment
Free-flowing coffee, purified drinking water during the conference 
Access to resort facilities: beach, waterpark, pools, playgrounds,
kayak (30 min free), paddleboard, waterslides
Complimentary wifi & parking

*Rates are in Php
*Rates and other information are subject to change without prior notice

Overnight Meeting Package
Room Type

Standard Room

Deluxe Room

Premiere Room

Beachfront Room

Beachfront Cabana

Premiere Cabana

5,050

5,600

6,000

6,350

7,300

7,600

Twin

4,700

5,250

5,650

5,850

6,500

6,800

Triple

4,350

4,900

5,300

5,500

6,200

6,500

Quadruple 

Rate Per Person, Net

Terms & Conditions:
Rates are per person, inclusive of taxes and service charge
Minimum of 30 persons
Check-in time is at 3:00PM, Check-out time is at 11:00AM
Room availability may be subject to change at the time of
confirmation

Inclusions:
Half Day - one lunch or dinner, and one snack
Whole Day - one lunch or dinner, and two snacks
Use of venue with basic set up & standard equipment
Free-flowing coffee, purified drinking water during the conference 
Free wifi & parking

Day Meeting Package
No. of Persons

30 to 70

71 & Above

1,600

1,700

Half Day (4hrs)

2,000

2,100

Whole Day (8hrs)
Rate Per Person, Net

Terms & Conditions:
Rates are per person, inclusive of taxes and service charge

Team Building Package (w/ facilitator)
Photo Booth 
Bonfire Setup
Live Band, Lights & Sounds
LED Wall
Tent Setup

12L x 25D x 5H meters

4L x 8D x 3H meters

Mobile Bar (3 hours)
Beverage, drinks & hours d’oeuvres /   pica pica

Corkage Fee
Beer & soft drinks per bottle/can 

Beer & soft drinks per case/box 

Wines and Hard Liquors (per bottle)

Lechon (any size)

Lechon baka (any size)

350 / person

6,000

4,000 (1 hour) | 7,500 (2 hours)

Inquire

Inquire

30,000 (4hours) | 5,000 (succeeding per hour)

5,000 (4 hours) | 1,000 (succeeding per hour)

480/person | 180/person (succeeding hour)

30

500

300

7,000

10,000

PriceOther Applicable Charges



Includes access to a function room equipped with a basic setup of tables, lighting, and sound systems.

 
*Rates and other information are subject to change without prior notice

Subik Room

Sunset Room

Sunset Restaurant

Whiterock Café 1

Whiterock Café 2

Ballroom

Seaside Event Center

Team Building Grounds

Beach Area

120

130

140

160

185

420

765

N/A

N/A

60

70

80

50

100

220

420

N/A

N/A

Venue Floor Area (sqm)

Capacity

Banquet Classroom Theater

70

70

N/A

N/A

N/A

250

450

N/A

N/A

90

90

N/A

N/A

N/A

350

600

N/A

N/A



Mojica St, Subic, Zambales, 2209, Philippines

0920-974-7216 | 0908-814-6956 | (047) 232-0066 | subic.sales@whiterock.com.ph | whiterock.com.ph


