



**WHITEROCK**  
BEACH HOTEL + WATERPARK

# MEETINGS AND EVENTS



## Overnight Meeting Package

Room Type	Rate Per Person, Net		
	Twin	Triple	Quadruple
Standard Room	5,050	4,700	4,350
Deluxe Room	5,600	5,250	4,900
Premiere Room	6,000	5,650	5,300
Beachfront Room	6,350	5,850	5,500
Beachfront Cabana	7,300	6,500	6,200
Premiere Cabana	7,600	6,800	6,500

### Inclusions:

- Overnight accomodation, room sharing
- Buffet: breakfast, lunch, dinner, two snacks
- Use of venue with basic set up & standard equipment
- Free-flowing coffee, purified drinking water during the conference
- Access to resort facilities: beach, waterpark, pools, playgrounds, kayak (30 min free), paddleboard, waterslides
- Complimentary wifi & parking

### Terms & Conditions:

- Rates are per person, inclusive of taxes and service charge
- Minimum of 30 persons
- Check-in time is at 3:00PM, Check-out time is at 11:00AM
- Room availability may be subject to change at the time of confirmation

## Day Meeting Package

No. of Persons	Rate Per Person, Net	
	Half Day (4hrs)	Whole Day (8hrs)
30 to 70	1,600	2,000
71 & Above	1,700	2,100

### Inclusions:

- Half Day - one lunch or dinner, and one snack
- Whole Day - one lunch or dinner, and two snacks
- Use of venue with basic set up & standard equipment
- Free-flowing coffee, purified drinking water during the conference
- Free wifi & parking

### Terms & Conditions:

- Rates are per person, inclusive of taxes and service charge

## Other Applicable Charges

	Price
<b>Team Building Package (w/ facilitator)</b>	350 / person
<b>Photo Booth</b>	6,000
<b>Bonfire Setup</b>	4,000 (1 hour)   7,500 (2 hours)
<b>Live Band, Lights &amp; Sounds</b>	Inquire
<b>LED Wall</b>	Inquire
<b>Tent Setup</b>	
• 12L x 25D x 5H meters	30,000 (4hours)   5,000 (succeeding per hour)
• 4L x 8D x 3H meters	5,000 (4 hours)   1,000 (succeeding per hour)
<b>Mobile Bar (3 hours)</b>	
• Beverage, drinks & hours d'oeuvres / pica pica	480/person   180/person (succeeding hour)
<b>Corkage Fee</b>	
• Beer & soft drinks per bottle/can	30
• Beer & soft drinks per case/box	500
• Wines and Hard Liquors (per bottle)	300
• Lechon (any size)	7,000
• Lechon baka (any size)	10,000

\*Rates are in Php

\*Rates and other information are subject to change without prior notice

Venue	Floor Area (sqm)	Capacity		
		Banquet	Classroom	Theater
Subik Room	120	60	70	90
Sunset Room	130	70	70	90
Sunset Restaurant	140	80	N/A	N/A
Whiterock Café 1	160	50	N/A	N/A
Whiterock Café 2	185	100	N/A	N/A
Ballroom	420	220	250	350
Seaside Event Center	765	420	450	600
Team Building Grounds	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Beach Area	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A

**Includes access to a function room equipped with a basic setup of tables, lighting, and sound systems.**





**WHITEROCK**  
BEACH HOTEL + WATERPARK

Mojica St, Subic, Zambales, 2209, Philippines

0920-974-7216 | 0908-814-6956 | (047) 232-0066 | [subic.sales@whiterock.com.ph](mailto:subic.sales@whiterock.com.ph) | [whiterock.com.ph](http://whiterock.com.ph)